Q R
S E R I E S
A R C H I T E C T U R A L
S T Y L I N G
Q U A Z A R
P E N D A N T  M O U N T
D I R E C T / I N D I R E C T
n Stylish, clean-lined luminaire, perfect

d i m e n s i o n a l  d a t a
cross sections
T-5 ORDERING GUIDE
T-8 ORDERING GUIDE
o p t i o n s
Note: Tandem units contain double the amount of lamps shown
a c c e s s o r i e s
LAMP OPTIONS
12 T8 741K
15 T8 735K
10 T8 730K
13 T5/T8 841K
16 T5/T8 835K
11 T5/T8 830K
Canopy Standard white 5” dia.,
11/2” deep with hardware
Stem Stem + Length needed
(ie: STEM24)
AC Aircraft cable & hardware
Consult Factory for type and
length
Revised
5/09
F32T8 TANDEM 97.25"
F25T8 TANDEM 73.25"
F32T8 TANDEM 48"
F25T8 TANDEM 36"
TANDEM UNITS (SINGLE AND CONTINUOUS RUN)
T5 DIMS SAME AS T8
22GA CRS PERF
11.75"
3.5"
NOTE: WHEN ADDING 3’ OR 4’ INTERMEDIATE
OR END OF RUN UNITS, STEM SPACING
REMAINS CONSTANT
F32T8 49.25"
F25T8 37.25"
11.75"
3.5"
22GA CRS PERF
T5 Dims same as T8
F32T8 24"
2411 45th St, Astoria, NY 11103Phone: (718) 956-3095
Fax: (718) 956-2067mike@gelblighting.comwww.gelblighting.com